
Interregionale Supermoto S1_S3 - Race 2

Laptmes

Lap Timestamp

Sort by positon

Laptme Lap TimestampLaptme Lap TimestampLaptme

 Po. 1 - # 110 BARTOLINI F. - Honda 14:29.205
Race tme

1 1:38.329 16:33:13.481

2 1:35.660 16:34:49.141

3 1:35.035 16:36:24.176

4 1:36.066 16:38:00.242

5 1:35.972 16:39:36.214

6 1:35.856 16:41:12.070

7 1:36.301 16:42:48.371

8 1:36.624 16:44:24.995

9 1:38.524 16:46:03.519

 Po. 2 - # 90 LORENZINI G. - Suzuki + 09.909
Dif. First

1 1:39.968 16:33:15.468

2 1:36.240 16:34:51.708

3 1:36.350 16:36:28.058

4 1:36.023 16:38:04.081

5 1:37.047 16:39:41.128

6 1:36.460 16:41:17.588

7 1:36.317 16:42:53.905

8 1:37.432 16:44:31.337

9 1:42.091 16:46:13.428

 Po. 3 - # 91 BERNIGA M. - Yamaha + 21.505
Dif. First

1 1:40.833 16:33:16.637

2 1:38.153 16:34:54.790

3 1:37.657 16:36:32.447

4 1:37.330 16:38:09.777

5 1:37.806 16:39:47.583

6 1:39.773 16:41:27.356

7 1:38.353 16:43:05.709

8 1:39.896 16:44:45.605

9 1:39.419 16:46:25.024

 Po. 4 - # 12 LATYSHEV A. - TM + 23.255
Dif. First

1 1:42.917 16:33:19.034

2 1:38.417 16:34:57.451

3 1:37.965 16:36:35.416

4 1:38.301 16:38:13.717

5 1:37.951 16:39:51.668

6 1:39.189 16:41:30.857

7 1:38.255 16:43:09.112

8 1:38.225 16:44:47.337

9 1:39.437 16:46:26.774

 Po. 5 - # 7 CUCCHIETTI M. - Honda + 24.202
Dif. First

1 1:40.505 16:33:16.087

2 1:38.393 16:34:54.480

3 1:37.022 16:36:31.502

4 1:38.190 16:38:09.692

5 1:39.321 16:39:49.013

6 1:40.550 16:41:29.563

7 1:38.252 16:43:07.815

8 1:39.260 16:44:47.075

9 1:40.646 16:46:27.721

 Po. 6 - # 57 TIBERI G. - Honda + 29.492
Dif. First

1 1:44.982 16:33:21.200

2 1:39.429 16:35:00.629

3 1:38.503 16:36:39.132

4 1:38.994 16:38:18.126

5 1:37.834 16:39:55.960

6 1:40.201 16:41:36.161

7 1:38.227 16:43:14.388

8 1:39.625 16:44:54.013

9 1:38.998 16:46:33.011

 Po. 7 - # 191 BERNIGA M. - Yamaha + 33.841
Dif. First

1 1:42.274 16:33:18.061

2 1:38.588 16:34:56.649

3 1:37.628 16:36:34.277

4 1:38.168 16:38:12.445

5 1:37.413 16:39:49.858

6 1:40.082 16:41:29.940

7 1:38.229 16:43:08.169

8 1:50.419 16:44:58.588

9 1:38.772 16:46:37.360

 Po. 8 - # 36 UKOTA M. - Honda + 34.232
Dif. First

1 1:44.789 16:33:21.500

2 1:40.059 16:35:01.559

3 1:38.100 16:36:39.659

4 1:39.095 16:38:18.754

5 1:39.906 16:39:58.660

6 1:40.845 16:41:39.505

7 1:39.474 16:43:18.979

8 1:39.787 16:44:58.766

9 1:38.985 16:46:37.751

 Po. 9 - # 82 CAVAGNINO E. - Honda + 37.042
Dif. First

1 1:45.858 16:33:22.041

2 1:40.418 16:35:02.459

3 1:39.246 16:36:41.705

4 1:39.199 16:38:20.904

5 1:38.946 16:39:59.850

6 1:41.105 16:41:40.955

7 1:38.352 16:43:19.307

8 1:39.742 16:44:59.049

9 1:41.512 16:46:40.561

Fastest lap: 1:35.035 
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Interregionale Supermoto S1_S3 - Race 2

Laptmes

Lap Timestamp

Sort by positon

Laptme Lap TimestampLaptme Lap TimestampLaptme

 Po. 10 - # 501 BORELLA A. - Honda + 38.208
Dif. First

1 1:43.977 16:33:20.661

2 1:38.816 16:34:59.477

3 1:39.046 16:36:38.523

4 1:39.465 16:38:17.988

5 1:40.480 16:39:58.468

6 1:40.925 16:41:39.393

7 1:39.469 16:43:18.862

8 1:39.407 16:44:58.269

9 1:43.458 16:46:41.727

 Po. 11 - # 101 NEGRI K. - Suzuki + 39.373
Dif. First

1 1:40.047 16:33:15.790

2 1:37.504 16:34:53.294

3 1:37.753 16:36:31.047

4 1:38.204 16:38:09.251

5 1:38.153 16:39:47.404

6 1:55.468 16:41:42.872

7 1:39.392 16:43:22.264

8 1:39.030 16:45:01.294

9 1:41.598 16:46:42.892

 Po. 12 - # 93 PARRINI T. - TM + 43.391
Dif. First

1 1:46.379 16:33:22.999

2 1:40.798 16:35:03.797

3 1:40.697 16:36:44.494

4 1:39.738 16:38:24.232

5 1:40.283 16:40:04.515

6 1:40.010 16:41:44.525

7 1:39.894 16:43:24.419

8 1:40.489 16:45:04.908

9 1:42.002 16:46:46.910

 Po. 13 - # 20 TESCONI E. - Honda + 44.343
Dif. First

1 1:48.782 16:33:25.671

2 1:40.736 16:35:06.407

3 1:40.844 16:36:47.251

4 1:40.368 16:38:27.619

5 1:39.134 16:40:06.753

6 1:40.224 16:41:46.977

7 1:39.088 16:43:26.065

8 1:39.878 16:45:05.943

9 1:41.919 16:46:47.862

 Po. 14 - # 14 MARZARO J. - KTM + 1:06.049
Dif. First

1 1:48.512 16:33:25.772

2 1:44.447 16:35:10.219

3 1:43.489 16:36:53.708

4 1:43.943 16:38:37.651

5 1:42.772 16:40:20.423

6 1:43.372 16:42:03.795

7 1:42.363 16:43:46.158

8 1:42.534 16:45:28.692

9 1:40.876 16:47:09.568

 Po. 15 - # 10 TISO O. - KTM + 1:07.504
Dif. First

1 1:48.841 16:33:25.945

2 1:42.644 16:35:08.589

3 1:43.270 16:36:51.859

4 1:43.469 16:38:35.328

5 1:43.487 16:40:18.815

6 1:43.261 16:42:02.076

7 1:43.241 16:43:45.317

8 1:43.534 16:45:28.851

9 1:42.172 16:47:11.023

 Po. 16 - # 32 PELLATTIERO A. - Honda + 1:09.847
Dif. First

1 1:49.655 16:33:26.386

2 1:42.802 16:35:09.188

3 1:42.489 16:36:51.677

4 1:40.640 16:38:32.317

5 1:41.720 16:40:14.037

6 1:53.559 16:42:07.596

7 1:41.709 16:43:49.305

8 1:41.760 16:45:31.065

9 1:42.301 16:47:13.366

 Po. 17 - # 199 VIGANO` A. - Yamaha + 1:11.640
Dif. First

1 1:50.104 16:33:28.762

2 1:42.753 16:35:11.515

3 1:42.576 16:36:54.091

4 1:42.243 16:38:36.334

5 1:42.377 16:40:18.711

6 1:43.088 16:42:01.799

7 1:43.435 16:43:45.234

8 1:45.281 16:45:30.515

9 1:44.644 16:47:15.159

 Po. 18 - # 360 LANDOLFI L. - Honda + 1:11.851
Dif. First

1 1:44.661 16:33:21.010

2 1:42.485 16:35:03.495

3 2:01.431 16:37:04.926

4 1:41.671 16:38:46.597

5 1:40.427 16:40:27.024

6 1:41.262 16:42:08.286

7 1:41.230 16:43:49.516

8 1:44.098 16:45:33.614

9 1:41.756 16:47:15.370

Fastest lap: 1:35.035 
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Interregionale Supermoto S1_S3 - Race 2
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Laptme Lap TimestampLaptme Lap TimestampLaptme

 Po. 19 - # 70 NEGRI M. - Honda + 1:12.221
Dif. First

1 1:51.968 16:33:29.285

2 1:44.282 16:35:13.567

3 1:43.730 16:36:57.297

4 1:43.234 16:38:40.531

5 1:42.974 16:40:23.505

6 1:42.991 16:42:06.496

7 1:42.521 16:43:49.017

8 1:43.471 16:45:32.488

9 1:43.252 16:47:15.740

 Po. 20 - # 112 VENTRUCCI A. - TM + 1:27.451
Dif. First

1 1:49.688 16:33:26.809

2 1:45.503 16:35:12.312

3 1:57.393 16:37:09.705

4 1:43.375 16:38:53.080

5 1:43.369 16:40:36.449

6 1:42.502 16:42:18.951

7 1:44.219 16:44:03.170

8 1:43.215 16:45:46.385

9 1:44.585 16:47:30.970

 Po. 21 - # 171 PONTEVICHI N. - Yamaha + 1:40.484
Dif. First

1 1:51.689 16:33:29.304

2 1:45.914 16:35:15.218

3 1:48.243 16:37:03.461

4 1:45.461 16:38:48.922

5 1:45.751 16:40:34.673

6 1:46.077 16:42:20.750

7 1:45.980 16:44:06.730

8 1:46.592 16:45:53.322

9 1:50.681 16:47:44.003

 Po. 22 - # 37 PORCU M. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Dif. First

1 1:49.456 16:33:26.636

2 1:51.422 16:35:18.058

3 1:44.468 16:37:02.526

4 1:41.541 16:38:44.067

5 1:41.455 16:40:25.522

6 1:42.264 16:42:07.786

7 2:10.825 16:44:18.611

8 1:46.212 16:46:04.823

 Po. 23 - # 800 PONTEVICHI L. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Dif. First

1 1:55.206 16:33:32.931

2 1:51.131 16:35:24.062

3 1:51.884 16:37:15.946

4 1:52.192 16:39:08.138

5 1:52.349 16:41:00.487

6 1:57.479 16:42:57.966

7 1:55.223 16:44:53.189

8 1:54.660 16:46:47.849

 Po. 24 - # 111 FURLAN A. - Honda + 4 Laps
Dif. First

1 1:56.208 16:33:33.973

2 2:02.901 16:35:36.874

3 5:53.502 16:41:30.376

4 2:20.483 16:43:50.859

5 2:05.713 16:45:56.572

Fastest lap: 1:35.035 
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